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*Sample Schedule – Master JEE Mains Math, January 2019 
 

Date Day Lecture Release Date Live Doubt Clearing Session Time of Doubts 

20-Oct Saturday Sequence Series   

21-Oct Sunday    

22-Oct Monday Trigonometry Sequence Series 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

23-Oct Tuesday    

24-Oct Wednesday Coordinate System Trigonometry 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

25-Oct Thursday    

26-Oct Friday Straight Lines Coordinate System 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

27-Oct Saturday    

28-Oct Sunday Quadratic Equation   

29-Oct Monday  Straight Lines 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

30-Oct Tuesday Limits   

31-Oct Wednesday  Quadratic Equation 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

01-Nov Thursday Complex Numbers   

02-Nov Friday  Limits 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

03-Nov Saturday Permutation Combination   

04-Nov Sunday Revision Sheet Complex Numbers 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

05-Nov Monday Circle   

06-Nov Tuesday  Permutation Combination 9:30 PM – 10:10 PM 

 
 

The schedule is tentative and is to provide an idea. 
Actual schedule might vary and will be provided to the registered students 
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